
Coaches:

Carly Piccola-Cooper Onondaga Central
(G) JV Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 25, 2019 Mon
Scrimmage (Shared
Practice at OCS, not an
event for fans)

Cazenovia 5:00
PM HS Main Gym NL

Nov 27, 2019 Wed Scrimmage @ Solvay 8:30
AM

Solvay Middle
School L

Nov 29, 2019 Fri Regular Season Phoenix 5:30
PM HS Main Gym NL

Nov 30, 2019 Sat Regular Season
(tournament) Phoenix TBD HS Main Gym L

Nov 30, 2019 Sat

Regular Season (JV
MTAG tourney second
round TBD either 12 or
1:30)

TBD TBD HS Main Gym L

Dec 3, 2019 Tue Regular Season 
40-13 W @ Pulaski 5:30

PM
Pulaski HS
GYM

Departure Time:
3:50 PM L

Dec 9, 2019 Mon Regular Season Tully 5:30
PM HS Main Gym L

Dec 11, 2019 Wed Regular Season
@ Cato-
Meridian (Blue
Devils)

5:30
PM

Cato-Meridian
Jr. Sr H S
Gym

Departure Time:
4:00 PM L

Dec 17, 2019 Tue Regular Season Fabius-
Pompey

5:30
PM HS Main Gym L

Dec 19, 2019 Thu Regular Season @ Weedsport 5:30
PM

Weedsport
Jr.-Sr. High
School

Departure Time:
4:00 PM L

Dec 28, 2019 Sat Regular Season Phoenix 1:00
PM

OCC SRC
Arena L

Dec 28, 2019 Sat
Regular Season (1st
Round MTAG Tournament
)

Hannibal 1:00
PM

Wheeler Main
Gym NL

Dec 29, 2019 Sun
Regular Season (2nd
Round MTAG Tournament
)

TBD TBD OCC SRC
Arena

Departure Time:
8:15 AM NL

Jan 3, 2020 Fri Regular Season (Non-
League) @ Westhill 4:30

PM
Westhill High
School

Departure Time:
3:30 PM NL

Jan 7, 2020 Tue Regular Season Port Byron 5:30
PM HS Main Gym L

Jan 9, 2020 Thu Regular Season @ LaFayette 5:00
PM

LaFayette H S
Stadium

Departure Time:
4:00 PM L

Jan 14, 2020 Tue Regular Season Pulaski 5:30
PM HS Main Gym L

Jan 16, 2020 Thu Regular Season @ Tully 5:30
PM

Tully HS Gym
#1

Departure Time:
4:10 PM L

Jan 21, 2020 Tue Regular Season 
38-23 W

Southern
Cayuga

5:30
PM HS Main Gym NL

Jan 23, 2020 Thu Regular Season Cato-Meridian
(Blue Devils)

5:30
PM HS Main Gym L

Jan 30, 2020 Thu Regular Season @ Fabius-
Pompey

4:30
PM

Fabius-
Pompey MS
Gym

Departure Time:
3:20 PM L

Feb 4, 2020 Tue Regular Season Weedsport 5:30
PM HS Main Gym L

Feb 12, 2020 Wed Regular Season @ Fabius-
Pompey

4:30
PM

Fabius-
Pompey H S

Departure Time:
3:20 PM L



Feb 13, 2020 Thu Regular Season LaFayette 5:30
PM HS Main Gym L

Feb 17, 2020 Mon Regular Season @ Port Byron 5:30
PM Lehn Gym Departure Time:

3:40 PM L
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